WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION, BIHAR
State Project Manager - Institutional Development

Shortlisted Candidates

SL Application ID Applicant Name Short listing Status
1 SID/D001596 AFZAL KAZMI YES
2 SID/0004068 AJAY KUMAR SINGH YES
3 SID/0004453 AKILESH KUMAR JAISWAL YES
4 SID/0002694 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH YES
5 $ID/0003231 BABUL KUMAR YES
6 SID/0005356 BANWARILAL YADAV YES
7 SID/0003681 BINOD KUMAR YES
8 SID/0005726 HARIOM KUMAR RAY YES
9 SID/D005652 JYOTI PRAKASH YES
10 SID/0004226 KUNDAN KUMAR SINGH YES
11 SID/0003346 MD SHAMIM YES
12 SID/0000126 MD ZAFAR EQUBAL YES
13 SID/0005705 MRITUNJAY KUMAR YES
14 SID/0002975 NIRAJ KUMAR YES
15 SID/0000462 PALLAVI KUMARI YES
16 SID/0000810 PRAKASH KUMAR YES
17 SID/0001618 PRITAM KUMAR MISHRA YES
18 SID/0005074 RAJESH KUMAR JHA YES
19 SID/D001382 RANJEET KUMAR VERMA YES
20 SID/0002032 SATYENDRA NARAYAN YES
21 SID/0001975 SHAKTI ANAND SRIVASTAWA YES
22 SID/0005727 SHAMBHU NATH SINGH YES
23 SID/0004639 SUSHANT DEY YES
24 SID/0005865 UTPAL KANT YES
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WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION, BIHAR
State Project Manager - Institutional Development

Not Shortlisted Candidates
Application ID Applicant Name Reasons for Not Short listing
1]510/0000574 AADITYA KUMAR NIRALA Essential Work experience is not relevant
2| 510/0004056 ABHINAV PRAKASH Essential Work experience is not relevant. No work experience Cartificate attached with
application form.
3| 510/0001938 ADITYA KUMAR SHUKLA Essential Work experience is not relevant. No Work experience Certificate attached with
application form,

A 5100003945 ADITYA RAU Eszential Work experience is not relevant

S|5I0/0003701 AKHILESH CHANDRA PATHAK |No any Work experience Certificate attached with application form.

6| SI0/0002620 AMIT KUMAR |Essential qualification is not relevant subject.

7{SI0/0005616 AMREMDRA KLUMAR |Essential Wark experience Is not relevant

B|SI0/D005447 AMRENDRA KLMAR Essantial Work experience is not relevant

91510/00056 74 AMNJANI KUMAR Essential Work experience is not relevant & kess than 05 years
10 510,/0003666 ANUPAM ANAND Essential Work exparience is not relevant
11}510/0005519 ARLIN KUMAR SAH Essentlal Work experience is not relevant

12]510,/0000989 AVINASH KUMAR No any Work experience Certificate attached with application form.
13{50/0002745 BUAYANAND PRASAD Essential Work experlence is not refevant

14| SID/0005117 BUOY MANDAL Essentisl Work experience Certificate is attached but not readable.
151510/0003741 BINAY KUMAR SINHA Essential educational gualification is not in relevant subject.
16{510,/0004 215 BRAJESH KUMAR Essential Wark experience s less than 05 years.
17{510/0003530 CHANDA KUMAR] Essential Work éxperience Is not relevant
18/510/0004803 DEEPAK KUMAR Essential & relevant work experience is less than 05 years.,
19 S1D/ 0001 683 DEVDEEP ROY CHOWDHURY Essential & relevant work ewperience is bess than D5 years.
20{510/0004995 DHANAMNIAY KUMAR Essential Work experience is not relevant & Less than 05 years
21} 510,/ 0000906 DHARMENDRA KUMAR Essential Work experiance ks not relevant figld,
22| SID/0002424 OHARMEMNDRA KUMAR SINGH Exsential quabification is not relevant subject & Work experionce is kess than 05 YErs.
23| 51040000357 | DHIRENDRA KUMAR Essential Wark experience is_not relevant & less than 05 years,
24|s1D/D00S813 [CIGVUAY NARAYAN SAMDARSHI Essential Work experience certificate |s not attached
251510/0002 340 CIVYA VIKAS SHARMA Essential Work experience is not relevant & less than 05 years.
26]510/0002666 GUMNIESH EUMAR GLNIAN Essential Work experience is not in relevant field
27|sip/o003838 INDU RANI Essential Work experience is not relevant
28]510/0002729 I N SINGH Essential Work experience is not relevant figld.
29|sID/0005086 1AY PRAKASH Essential Work experlence is not relevant
A0)SI0/ 0002800 KAHKASHAN PERWEEN Mo relevant educational gualification
31|5I0/D005585 |KAMDED KAMAT Essential Work experience is not relevant
32{5ID/0004573 [KAMLESH KUMAR QIHA Essential Work experience is less than 05 years,
33|5I0/0003393 [KANTESHWAR KUMAR MISHRA Essential Work experience is not in relevant field,
34]510/0001547 RESHAW KUMAR Essential Work experience is less than 05 years.
35)510/0002198 EUMAR RAHUL Essentlal Work experience is not relevant
36| 5I0/0004750 KLIMARI NITLI Essential Work experience is bess than 05 years,
37| SID/ 0004648 KLMART RICHA Eseential Work experiance is bess than 05 years.
3B} 5ID/ D004 763 MAHALUXMI KLIMAR] |Essential Work experience is less than 05 years.
39|5I0/0003464 MANI KEANTA Essential qualification is not relevant subject and essential work experience is nat relevant field,
40{510/0004301 MANIL SINHA Essential Wark experience is not relevant {Work experience as block level)
415100003403 MANDHAR PASWAN Essential Work experience s bess than 05 years.
42{SID/0002282 MANCI ELIMAR GIRI Essential Work experience cortilicate is not attached.
43|S1D/0005147 MONI KUMARI Essential Wark experlence is notin_relevant fiald & less than 05 years.
A4|510/0005929 NISHI KANT NIRA) Essential qualification is not in relevant subjoct.
45(SI0/0004523 NITESH KUMAR Essential Work experience s less than 05 years.
A6|5i0/0001486 NOORI BEGLIM Essential Work experience is not in relevant field.
47[5I0/0003740 |PRABHAKAR KUMAR Essential Work exgerience is not relevant
48|SI0/0003755 |PRADIP KUMAR Essential Work experience is nat in relevant field,
49|510/0003052 FPREMEMDRA KUMAR Na any essential Work experience Is attached with application form.
50{SID/0005801 RAJEEV KLIMAR Essentlal Work experience is not relevant field.
51]5I0/0003735 RAJEEW KUMAR SINGH Essential Work experience is not relevant fisld.
521 510/0003061 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH No relevant educational qualification
53|510/0004 184 RAMPRIT MAMNIHI No any essential Work experience attached
54/510/0005381 RANDHIR KUMAR Essential Work experience is less than 05 years and not refevant
55| SID/DO001 56 |RANIEET KLIMAR E tial Wark experience ls met ralevant
56|51D/0003047 RAMNIEET KUMAR SHARMA Essential Work experience is not relevant
57|50/ 0005848 RASHMI RANIAN Essential Wark experience is not relevant Teld,
SE|SID/0D0S173 RAVI PRAKASH SIMGH Essential qualification s not relevant subject & essential work experience is bess than 05 years,
s9[si0/o004074 RAVI RANIAN |Essential Work experience is not attached, only offer letter ks attached.
60|510/0005894 RAV] RANJAN KUMAR [Eﬂemul Work upeﬂrnne Is lass than 05 years.
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sL [Appiicationip  [Applicant Name [ : Reasons for Not Short listing
61}s10/0003787 [ROHIT BHARTI [Essential Work experience s less than 05 years.
62[510/0004702 |RUCHI CHAURASIA Essential Work experience is not relevant & less than 05 years.
63(510,/0002510 [RUPESH KUMAR Essential Work experience is not relevant & less than 05 years.
64]S10,/0005807 [SANDEEP KUMAR MISHRA 2 yrs of essential and relevant work exp. Is not found
&5 |510/0003879 SANDIP KUMAR Essential work experience is not relevant field.
66]510/0005244 SANGITA KUMARI Essential work experience is not relevant field.
&7 |510/0004136 SAMJAY KLUIMAR SINHA Essential work experience is not relevant .
68|5ID/0002389 SAMIL KUBAR] TIWARI Essential educational qualification not found & essential work experience is less than 05 years.
9151000016590 SANNY KUMAR Essential work experience ig legd than 05 years,
TOISI0/0003777 SANTOSH KELIMAR Essential Work experience is not relevant (Work experience as block level),
T1{5I0,/0004374 SANTOSH EUMAR Redevant work experience not found
72|50y 0004338 SANTOSH KELUMAR Aelevant work experience not found
73|5iD/0001539 |SARCH KUMAR Essential work experience is_not relevant.
TAiN0/002153 SALRAY ANAND Essential Work experience Certificate is not attached.
751510,/ 0000786 SHAHLA NAZ Essential work experience is iess than 05 years
76| SID/DO0ZBEE EHURTI KANT PATHAK Essential Work experience is not relevant
77|5i0,/0003788 SRI NIWAS Na any essential Wark experience certificate is attached with application form,
78{SID/0004541 SUBHASH KUNAR SUMAN Essential & relevant work experience is less than 05 years and other wark experience at block
level.
79]510,/0001260 SUDEEP KUMAR |Essential Work experience is not relevant
B0[sI0/0005464 SUKANTA GAYEN Essential Work experience b not relevant field & less than 05 years.
81{510/0004574 SUNITA PURTY Essential & relevant Work experience is lags than 05 years.
B2]510/0002531 SUNNY KEUMAR Essantial Waork experience is not relevant
83)5I0/0003764 TARA AMIT Essential Work experience is_not in refevant field.
B4jsin/no01234 VIIAY KUMAR Essential & relevant Work experionce Is less than 05 years,
B5|SI0/0001279 VUAY PRAKASH Essential & relevant Work experience is less than 05 years,
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